Clamp closed nose (HA12)
Description
Material:
   ·heat-treated steel, varnished.
Characteristics:
   ·thanks to the closed slot, the clamp is suitable for an application with rotating work pieces;
   ·l1 in the table represents the nominal size (mm);
   ·x in the table indicates for which bolts the clamp is suitable (mm);
   ·x1 in the table indicates for which bolts the clamp is suitable (inch).
Article Code l1 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 l x x1 Material
HA12.5019.2500 22 250 60 35 68 40 45 160 M20, M22 3/4 Steel
HA12.5019.3150 22 315 60 35 68 40 45 220 M20, M22 3/4 Steel
HA12.5519.2500 26 250 70 43 83 40 56 140 M24 1 Steel
HA12.5519.3150 26 315 70 43 83 40 56 200 M24 1 Steel
HA12.5519.5000 26 500 70 43 83 50 56 370 M24 1
HA12.6019.3150 33 315 80 50 88 50 56 200 M30 1 1/4 Steel
HA12.6019.4000 33 400 80 50 88 50 56 283 M30 1 1/4 Steel
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733